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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
05.06.2025 - 8:26 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. KOTUS Katarzyna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.92 404
2. KALISIAK Liliana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.46 384
3. ZAMECZNIK Kaja 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.75 342
4. GAJDA Liliana 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.82 340
5. KOWALSKA Maja 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.94 336
6. MACIŃSKA Kornelia 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 34.20 329
7. RERUCH Zuzanna 14 UKS 190 Łódź 34.55 319
8. STĘPIEŃ Lena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.66 316
9. KOLASA Dominika 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.17 302

10. KRAMEK Maria 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.27 299
11. KOSZAŃSKA Helena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 36.11 279
12. LENARTOWICZ Hanna 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.51 270
13. OKACHI Ella 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.93 261
14. ZDANOWICZ Hanna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.40 232
15. OKACHI Eliana 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.87 224
16. OLBORSKA Antonina 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 38.96 222
17. CELMER Zofia 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 39.82 208
18. WINIARSKA Gabriela 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 40.61 196
19. KECINA Antonina 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 42.69 169

12 lat

1. WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.92 404
2. VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.93 368
3. TRZCIŃSKA Laura 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.12 362
4. PLEWIŃSKA Maja 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.95 336
5. WOSIK Zofia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 34.22 328
6. WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 34.44 322
7. DZIEJA Hanna 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.91 309
8. ZIÓŁKOWSKA Sandra 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.40 296
9. KUŹBIK Amelia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.42 296

10. MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.99 282
11. DWÓRZNIK Emilia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.22 276
12. GADZIŃSKA Kornelia 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.54 269
13. CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 36.65 267
14. MALSKA Matylda 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 37.07 258
15. MALECHA Natalia 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 37.11 257
16. KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 39.70 210

13 lat

1. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 28.58 563
2. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 30.46 465
3. ŻYDOWO Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 30.54 462
4. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.34 427
5. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.04 400
6. BOBOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.86 370
7. FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.04 364
8. ŁEPCZYK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.29 356
9. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.33 355

10. MILCZAREK Aleksandra 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.76 342
11. STARCZEWSKA Zuzanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.07 332
12. STASIAK Oliwia 12 Ks Assa 34.46 321
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 3, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. KRYZIŃSKA Anastazja 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.47 321
14. WUTKE Zofia 12 MUKS Zgierz 34.64 316
15. KUBERSKA Maja 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.97 307
16. NASTAROWICZ Natalia 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.05 305
17. KUCHTA Gabriela 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.41 296
18. KULBAS Nadia 12 Ks Nelasport 35.83 286
19. PIĄTKOWSKA Pola 12 MUKS Zgierz 37.39 251
20. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.90 241
21. BUJNOWICZ Zofia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.26 217
22. PŁOMIŃSKA Maria 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.96 191
23. KASPRZYK Pola 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 41.04 190

14 lat

1. BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.22 476
2. POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 30.43 467
3. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 30.55 461
4. LASOTA Lena 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.07 438
5. SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.05 399
6. ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.18 394
7. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów32.62 379
8. KAŁUŻA Agata 11 MUKS Zgierz 32.93 368
9. TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.97 307

10. WÓLKIEWICZ Julia 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów35.04 305
11. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.49 249

15 lat

1. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.24 526
2. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 29.44 515
3. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.39 468
4. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.42 467
5. CIEŚLAK Magdalena 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 30.65 457
6. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.75 452
7. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.97 443
8. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 31.01 441
9. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.42 424

10. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.60 417
11. BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.72 412
12. GADZIŃSKA Anatola 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.01 401
13. SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.45 385
14. CISZYK Iga 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.66 377
15. KALISZEWSKA Amelia 10 Ks Nelasport 33.48 350
16. PIETRZYK Lena 10 KS Feel The Water 34.53 319

16 lat

1. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.20 477
2. SKOPEK Milena 09 Ks Nelasport 36.71 266

17 lat i starsi

1. SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.42 638
2. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.48 569
3. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.52 567
4. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.85 548
5. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 29.26 525
6. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.49 513
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 17 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.50 512
8. RYGIERT Kornelia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.08 483
9. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.18 478

10. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.43 423

Open

1. SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 27.42 638
2. NOSAL Lena 12 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 27.64 623
3. WĘGRZYCKA Małgorzata 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.48 569
4. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 28.52 567
5. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 28.58 563
6. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 28.85 548
7. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 29.24 526
8. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 29.26 525
9. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 29.44 515

10. DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.49 513
11. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 29.50 512
12. RYGIERT Kornelia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.08 483
13. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 30.18 478
14. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.20 477
15. BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.22 476
16. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 30.39 468
17. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.42 467
18. POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 30.43 467
19. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 30.46 465
20. ŻYDOWO Zuzanna 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 30.54 462
21. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 30.55 461
22. CIEŚLAK Magdalena 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 30.65 457
23. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 30.75 452
24. SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.97 443
25. MUSZYŃSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 31.01 441
26. LASOTA Lena 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 31.07 438
27. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.34 427
28. WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.42 424
29. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.43 423
30. GŁOGOWSKA Maja 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.60 417
31. BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 31.72 412
32. KOTUS Katarzyna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.92 404

WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 31.92 404
34. GADZIŃSKA Anatola 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.01 401
35. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.04 400
36. SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.05 399
37. ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.18 394
38. SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 32.45 385
39. KALISIAK Liliana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.46 384
40. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów32.62 379
41. CISZYK Iga 10 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 32.66 377
42. RAJCZYK Lena 12 KTP Iskra Konin 32.83 371
43. BOBOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.86 370
44. KAŁUŻA Agata 11 MUKS Zgierz 32.93 368

VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 32.93 368
46. FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.04 364
47. TRZCIŃSKA Laura 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.12 362
48. ŁEPCZYK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.29 356
49. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 33.33 355
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

50. KALISZEWSKA Amelia 10 Ks Nelasport 33.48 350
51. ZAMECZNIK Kaja 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.75 342
52. MILCZAREK Aleksandra 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.76 342
53. GAJDA Liliana 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 33.82 340
54. KOWALSKA Maja 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.94 336
55. PLEWIŃSKA Maja 13 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.95 336
56. STARCZEWSKA Zuzanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.07 332
57. MACIŃSKA Kornelia 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 34.20 329
58. WOSIK Zofia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 34.22 328
59. WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 34.44 322
60. STASIAK Oliwia 12 Ks Assa 34.46 321
61. KRYZIŃSKA Anastazja 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.47 321
62. PIETRZYK Lena 10 KS Feel The Water 34.53 319
63. RERUCH Zuzanna 14 UKS 190 Łódź 34.55 319
64. WUTKE Zofia 12 MUKS Zgierz 34.64 316
65. STĘPIEŃ Lena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 34.66 316
66. DZIEJA Hanna 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.91 309
67. KUBERSKA Maja 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.97 307

TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.97 307
69. WÓLKIEWICZ Julia 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów35.04 305
70. NASTAROWICZ Natalia 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 35.05 305
71. KOLASA Dominika 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.17 302
72. KRAMEK Maria 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.27 299
73. ZIÓŁKOWSKA Sandra 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.40 296
74. KUCHTA Gabriela 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 35.41 296
75. KUŹBIK Amelia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.42 296
76. KULBAS Nadia 12 Ks Nelasport 35.83 286
77. MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 35.99 282
78. KOSZAŃSKA Helena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 36.11 279
79. DWÓRZNIK Emilia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.22 276
80. LENARTOWICZ Hanna 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.51 270
81. GADZIŃSKA Kornelia 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.54 269
82. CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 36.65 267
83. SKOPEK Milena 09 Ks Nelasport 36.71 266
84. OKACHI Ella 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.93 261
85. MALSKA Matylda 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 37.07 258
86. MALECHA Natalia 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 37.11 257
87. PIĄTKOWSKA Pola 12 MUKS Zgierz 37.39 251
88. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 37.49 249
89. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 37.90 241
90. ZDANOWICZ Hanna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 38.40 232
91. OKACHI Eliana 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.87 224
92. OLBORSKA Antonina 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 38.96 222
93. BUJNOWICZ Zofia 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 39.26 217
94. KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 39.70 210
95. CELMER Zofia 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 39.82 208
96. WINIARSKA Gabriela 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 40.61 196
97. PŁOMIŃSKA Maria 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.96 191
98. KASPRZYK Pola 12 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 41.04 190
99. KECINA Antonina 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 42.69 169


